FORM PTO-1595	07-21-1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC	
KE		ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC	
(1834))	100767712	d original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of	receiving party(ies):	
Jae-Sung LEE, Duck-Jun CHA	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD., a corporation organized under the laws of the Republic of Korea		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes	416, Maetan-dong, Paldal-ku, Suwon, Kyungki-do, Republic of KOREA JUL 1 4 1938 Additional name(s) & addresses attached? Yes No		
■ No			
3. Nature of conveyance ■ Assignment □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name			
□ Other			
Execution Date: 27 May 1998			
4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new	application, the execution of	f the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
Serial No.: 09/084,588			
ŕ	number(s) attached? □ Yes	■ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of appli	ications and patents involved: ONE	
Name: Robert E. Bushnell Attorney at Law	Enclosed	charged to deposit account	
Suite 425, 1511 "K" Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005	8. Deposit Account Num		
(202) 638-5740			
		by of this page if paying by deposit account)	
7/1998 JSHABAZZ 00000155 09084588	NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregothe original document.	ing information is true and co	orrect and any attached copy is a true copy of	
Robert E. BUSHNELL	Suphrall	July 14, 1998	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Total nui	Date mber of pages comprising cover sheet: <u>Two</u>	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
	not detach this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with the required cove	er sheet information to: f Patents and Trademark s	ss	

ASSIGNMENT

DOCKET	NO.	
200,00		

AS A BELLOW NAMED INVE IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of TEN of which from the hereinafter named Assig	(\$10.00) dollars or the e					
ASSIGNEE:	SAMSUNG ELEC	CTRONICS CO., LTD.,				
a corporation organized under the laws of the Republic of Korea,						
ADDRESS:		Maetan-dong				
	•	von-city, Kyungki-do ic of KOREA,				
Who is my Assignee, and to the s of America and all other countries, includi	uccessors and assigns o	f my Assignee, all my right, title an	d interest, in and for the United States			
TITLE: METHOD FOR REC	CORDING A F	ORT NUMBER OF A	SERVO TRACK WRITER			
invented by me (if only one inventor is name a United States patent the specification of videntified as:						
x executed on even date herewith, or		•				
<u>- </u>						
Serial No.	filed in the U.S. Pater	nt & Trademark Office on	, or			
executed on	•		•			
and in and to all United States patents wh continuations, continuations—in—part, reissued of the patent when granted, to be held and on other legal representatives, to the full engranted, as fully and entirely as the same wou made;	d and re-examined paten enjoyed by said SAMS d of the term, terms, or	its, and to any extensions thereof, sa UNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD any extension or renewal thereof, fo	id interest being the entire ownership , my Assignee, its successors, assigns or which said patent or patents may be			
or instruments which may from time-to- above-named application or in the preparati continuation—in-part, reissue, re-examinati or otherwise, to secure the title hereto in said of Industrial Property, Inter-American Conv- or treaty to which the United States of Am	time be either necessarion and prosecution of a on, in any amendment, Assignee, together with ention Relating to Pater terica adheres; equest the Commission	ry, lawful, proper or requested by the control of the control of the control of the right of priority under the Internation, Designs and Industrial Models, are of Patent & Trademarks to issue	of contection, division, continuation, ig, whether administrative or judicial, sational Convention for the Protection and any other international agreement said Patent or Patents to the Assignee,			
identification or to complete such identification or to complete such identification at a Trademark Office for recordation	tion which may be eith					
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I and we have set our hands and seals on the dates written beside my and our respective names:						
INVENTOR(s)		Date Signed	Witness(cs)			
Jae-Sung LEE Jae-Sung LEE	(Seal)	27 May 1998	Young-Ae PARK			
2) Duck Jun CHA Duck-Jun CHA	(Sea!)	2 <u>7 May 1</u> 998	Young-Ae PARK			
3)	_(Seal)					
4)	_(Seal)	·				
5)	_ (Seal)					

PATENT REEL: 9311 FRAME: 0902

RECORDED: 07/14/1998

14/10/1333 R.E.Bushowil